
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
2/23/2024 Fri Window Rock Page 3:00 PM
2/24/2024 Sat Aztec/Monument Valley Page 10am/2:00pm
3/2/2024 Sat Alchesay Alchesay 2pm/4pm
3/4/2024 Mon Monument Valley Kayenta 3:30 PM
3/7-3/9 Thurs-Sat Aztec Tournament Farmington, NM TBD
3/13/24 Weds Tuba City Tuba City 3:00 (DST)
3/15/24 Fri Ganado Ganado 12:00/2:00 (DST)
3/19/24 Tues Window Rock Page 3:30 PM

3/21-3/23 Th-Sat Coach Bob Tournament Phoenix TBD
3/25/24 Mon Snowflake Snowflake 3:30 PM
3/27/24 Weds Tuba City Page 3:00 PM
3/30/24 Sat Crimson/Winslow Winslow 1:00/3:00
4/4/24 Thurs Chinle Page 3:00 PM
4/6/24 Sat Kingman Kingman 3:00 PM
4/9/24 Tues Chinle Chinle 3:00 (DST)

4/17/24 Weds Dixie High School St George, UT 3:00 (DST)
4/19-4/20 Fri-Sat 3A North Region Tourney Page TBD
4/30/24 Tues  1st Round State High Seed TBD

Quarterfinals High Seed TBD
Semifinal #1 Goodyear Complex TBD
Semifinal #2 Goodyear Complex TBD

Semi #3 (if necessary) Goodyear Complex TBD
5/13/24 State Championship Tempe Diablo TBD

2/24/24 Sat Monument Valley Page 4:00 PM
3/2/24 Sat Alchesay White River 1:00 PM
3/4/24 Mon Monument Valley Kayenta 1:00 (DST)

3/11/24 Mon Williams Page 1:00/3:00
3/13/24 Weds Tuba City Tuba City 1:00  (DST)
3/15/24 Fri Ganado Ganado 4:00 (DST)
3/19/24 Tues Window Rock Page 1:30 PM
3/25/24 Mon Snowflake Snowflake 1:30 PM
3/27/24 Weds Tuba City Page 1:00 PM
4/4/24 Thurs Chinle Page 1:00 PM
4/9/24 Tues Chinle Chinle 1:00  (DST)

4/17/24 Weds Dixie High School  St George, UT 4:30 (DST)
4/22/24 Mon Winslow Page 1:00/3:00 pm
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